﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

configuration
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®TS8970 Mobile WiMAX™ RCT  13
Ordering information
The R&S®TS8970 can be used throughout the entire frequency range of 0.4/2 GHz to 6 GHz. The WiMAX Forum®
specifies certification profiles in various band classes (carrier frequency range). These profiles are combinations of band
classes and parameters taken from the IEEE 802.16 base specification, from which Mobile WiMAX™ originated. Please
ask your Rohde & Schwarz partner about profiles currently available. The following band class profiles are available at
present:
Designation Type Order No.
Software options for the R&S®TS8970
Test Case Bundle BS for IEEE 802.16-2005 Wave 1 R&S®TS897EBS1 1074.5754.02
Test Case Bundle BS for IEEE 802.16-2005 Wave 2 Phase 1 R&S®TS897EBS2 1507.6270.02
Test Case Bundle MS for IEEE 802.16-2005 Wave 1 R&S®TS897EMS1 1074.5760.02
Test Case Bundle MS for IEEE 802.16-2005 Wave 2 Phase 1 R&S®TS897EMS2 1507.6270.04
Profile
name
Designation Description Type Order No.
MP01 WMF Band Class Certification Group
1A Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
1A Wave 1
R&S®TS897P1A 1507.6140.02
MP01 Profile 1A 8.75 MHz Extension to Wave 2 1) Profile 1A 8.75 MHz Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q1A 1507.6157.02
MP02 WMF Band Class Certification Group
1B/10 MHz Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
1B Wave 1 at 10 MHz Bandwidth
R&S®TS897P1B1 1507.6140.03
MP02 Profile 1B 10 MHz Extension to Wave 2 Profile 1B 10 MHz Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q1B1 1507.6157.04
MP02 WMF Band Class Certification Group
1B/5 MHz Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
1B Wave 1 at 5 MHz Bandwidth
R&S®TS897P1B5 1507.6140.07
MP02 Profile 1B 5 MHz Extension to Wave 2 Profile 1B 5 MHz Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q1B5 1507.6157.03
MP05 WMF Band Class Certification Group
3A/10 MHz Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
3A Wave 1 at 10 MHz Bandwidth
R&S®TS897P3A1 1507.6140.04
MP05 Profile 3a 10 MHz Extension to Wave 2 Profile 3a 10 MHz Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q3A1 1507.6157.05
MP05 WMF Band Class Certification Group
3A/5 MHz Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
3A Wave 1 at 5 MHz Bandwidth
R&S®TS897P3A5 1507.6140.08
MP05 Profile 3a 5 MHz Extension to Wave 2 Profile 3a 5 MHz Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q3A5 1507.6157.07
MP09 WMF Band Class Certification Group
5LA Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
5LA Wave 1
R&S®TS897P5LA 1507.6140.05
MP09 Profile 5LA Extension to Wave 2 Profile 5A Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q5LA 1507.6157.10
MP10 WMF Band Class Certification Group
5LB Wave 1
Signaling and Measurement Support for
WiMAX Forum® Band Class Certification Group
5LB Wave 1
R&S®TS897P5LB 1507.6140.06
MP10 Profile 5LB Extension to Wave 2 Profile 5B Extension to Wave 2 R&S®TS897Q5LB 1507.6157.12